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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 28.000mm (1.102in)
Blade width (H): 8.700mm (0.343in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE

CYLINDERS

PADLOCKS 50 MM
PADLOCKS 60 MM
PADLOCKS 70 MM
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REFERENCES

ELN3C
A48R
1091%K
LC1S
LIC2S
290
LIC-2S
LC8
LISR
LIC2S
LC8
LIN-3I
LIN1S
LINS
S151
LN9
179
LC11L
LCE4
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COLOR VARIANTS

177719

SAP REFERENCES
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